
Date Day Topic Moderator Speaker

01.07.2025 Tuesday Journal Club Drug Elimination Dr. Arshdeep

02.07.2025 Wednesday Seminar Essential Medicines All PG

03.07.2025 Thursday Short Seminar Pharmacogenomics All PG

04.07.2025 Friday Practical High throughput screening  (HTS) All PG

05.07.2025 Saturday Abstract Club
Enzymes Ion Channels and 

Transporters
Dr. Swagata Dr. Arshdeep

07.07.2025 Monday Group Discussion Pharmacovigilance (PV) All PG

08.07.2025 Tuesday Journal Club Dr. Drashti

09.07.2025 Wednesday Seminar
Androgens, antiandrogens and drugs 

for erectile dysfunction
Dr. Vinish

10.07.2025 Thursday Short Seminar Receptors pharmacology Dr. Sanjay Dr. Arshdeep

11.07.2025 Friday Practical Anti-hypertensive screening Dr. Sonal

12.07.2025 Saturday Abstract Club

14.07.2025 Monday Group Discussion Schedule Y All PG

15.07.2025 Tuesday Journal Club Dr. Vinish

16.07.2025 Wednesday Seminar Estrogens, Progesterone & HRT Dr. Sonal
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Date Day Topic Moderator Speaker

17.07.2025 Thursday Short Seminar Contraception Dr. Drashti

18.07.2025 Friday Practical Anti-anginal screening Dr. Vinish

19.07.2025 Saturday Abstract Club

21.07.2025 Monday Group Discussion Ethics committee

22.07.2025 Tuesday Journal Club Dr. Arshdeep

23.07.2025 Wednesday

24.07.2025 Thursday Practical Prescription Auditing All PG

25.07.2025 Friday Short Seminar Receptor Pharmacology - 2 Dr. Arshdeep

26.07.2025 Saturday Abstract Club Screening for anti-fertility agents Dr. Drashti

28.07.2025 Monday Group Discussion Calcium Metabolism All PG

29.07.2025 Tuesday Journal Club Dr. Sonal

30.07.2025 Wednesday Seminar GCP Dr. Vinish

31.07.2025 Thursday Short Seminar P. Drugs Dr. Arshdeep
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